
 2022-2023 School Calendar 

 August 
 Wednesday, August 10 - Teachers return to Keystone 
 Tuesday, August 16 - Back to School Parent Night for Preschool and PreK (parents only) 
 Wednesday, August 17 - Information Day 
 Thursday, August 18 - First Day of School 
 Monday, August 22 - Back to School Parent Night for Kindergarten - 3rd Grade - 6:30pm-7:30pm - parents only 
 Tuesday, August 23 - Back to School Parent Night for 4th and 5th grade - 6:30pm-8:00pm - parents only 

 September 
 Monday, September 5 - Labor Day -  No School 
 Family Bingo Night TBD 

 October 
 *  Monday, October 3 - Parent/Teacher Conferences -  No School* 
 Thursday, October 13 - Monday, October 17 - Fall Break -  No School 
 Monday, October 17 - Professional Development -  No  School 
 Tuesday, October 18 - Classes Resume 
 Thursday, October 27 - Preschool Trick or Treat 
 Friday, October 28 -  Fall Party from 2:00-3:15pm 
 Keystone Family Karaoke Night TBD 

 November 
 “THE WILD RUMPUS!” Keystone’s Fall Auction TBD 
 Tuesday, November 22 - Thanksgiving Feast (Keystone Kids Only) -  1pm Release 
 Wednesday, November 23 - Friday, November 25 - Thanksgiving Break  - No School 
 Monday, November 28 - Classes Resume 

 December 
 Holiday Program TBD 
 Tuesday, December 20 - Holiday Party from 8:30am-12pm -  12pm Release 
 Wednesday, December 21 - Tuesday, January 10 - Winter Break -  No School 

 January 
 Wednesday, January 11 - Classes Resume 
 Monday, January 16 - MLK Day - Parent/Teacher Conferences -  No School 

 February 
 Wednesday, February 14 - Valentine’s Party from 2:00-3:15pm 
 Thursday, February 16 -Friday, February 17 - Mid-Winter Break -  No School 
 Monday, February 20- Professional Development -  No School* 
 Tuesday, February 21 - Classes Resume 

 March 
 Monday, March 13 - Monday, March 20 - Spring Break -  No School 
 Tuesday, March 21 - Classes Resume 

 K  EYSTONE  A  DVENTURE  S  CHOOL  AND  F  ARM 
 19201 N. Western Ave.  ·  Edmond, OK  73012  ·  Tel: 405.216.5400 

 www.keystoneadventureschoolandfarm.com 



 April 
 Friday, April 21 - Parent/Teacher Conferences -  No School* 
 Mud Madness Challenge Fundraiser TBD 
 May 
 Keystone Family Campout TBD 
 Friday, May 12 - Graduation at 8:30 
 Wednesday, May 17 - Last Day of School 
 Thursday, May 18 - Faculty Year-End Wrap Day 

 *Parent/Teacher Conference Days subject to change. *Field Trip dates scheduled via email. 
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